
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 53 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 53

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 R Grove St 0.4 0.0 R Grove St 0.4

0.4 R  Mill St 0.9 0.4 R  Mill St 0.9

1.3 R W Dry Creek Rd 8.8 1.3 R W Dry Creek Rd 8.8

10.1 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6 10.1 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6

10.7 L Dry Creek Rd 2.9 10.7 L Dry Creek Rd 2.9

13.6 > Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8 13.6 > Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8

15.4 R Rockpile Rd 11.1 15.4 R Rockpile Rd 11.1

26.5 At end, return 10.6 26.5 At end, return 10.6

37.1 L Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8 37.1 L Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8

39.0 > Dry Creek Rd 2.9 39.0 > Dry Creek Rd 2.9

41.8 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6 41.8 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6

42.5 L W Dry Creek Rd 3.9 42.5 L W Dry Creek Rd 3.9

46.4 L Lambert Bridge Rd 0.8 46.4 L Lambert Bridge Rd 0.8

47.1 R Dry Creek Rd 0.8 47.1 R Dry Creek Rd 0.8

47.9 L Lytton Springs Rd 1.9 47.9 L Lytton Springs Rd 1.9

49.8 R Chiquita Rd 2.1 49.8 R Chiquita Rd 2.1

51.9 R Grove St 1.7 51.9 R Grove St 1.7

53.6 E City Hall 53.6 E City Hall

Jerry  Applegate (415)716-0251 Jerry  Applegate (415)716-0251

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/26610628 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/26610628

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Healdsburg City Hall 
401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448

Healdsburg City Hall 

Rockpile Rockpile


